20 Order Online At www.magnetics.com Or Email Us At imi@magnetics.com
Keep all your air tools organized, neat and handy with this
one-piece sturdy rack. Available in three different lengths with
slots for 1/4” or 3/8” air tool male couplers.
Features
• Sturdy all Stainless Steel
construction
• Versatile mounting fl ange
• Beveled fl ange to keep tools
from vibrating off
• Wide shelf for storage
of other tools such as
sockets
MAGNETS FOR HOLDING & STORAGE
Coupler
Size
Ht.
(in)
Wd.
(in)
Projects No. of
Slots-Holes
Wt.
(lbs)
Model No.
1/4 1-1/2 12 4 5-4 1.75 ATH12-1/4
3/8 1-1/2 12 4 5-4 1.75 ATH12-3/8
1/4 1-1/2 24 4 11-10 3.50 ATH24-1/4
3/8 1-1/2 24 4 11-10 3.50 ATH24-3/8
1/4 1-1/2 48 4 15-14 7.00 ATH48-1/4
3/8 1-1/2 48 4 15-14 7.00 ATH48-3/8
Spray Gun Holder
Keep your spray gun handy inside your paint booth! This
magnetic Spray Gun Holder sticks through many layers of
paint to hold your spray gun. Easily moved when necessary.